<?xml version="1.0"?>

LED strip REVAL BULB COB 480LED 5m silicone sauna 24V 10W 900Im

180° IP67 930
Product code 17651

Waterproof LED strip, which can also be used in high sauna temperatures! The LED strip withstands

temperatures up to 103 degrees Celsius.

The LED strip is encased in silicone, which protects it from external conditions.

We sell this product in 5-meter rolls.

You can trust our products, as we sell hundreds of meters of LED strips every day! Send us an inquiry, and

we'll make you an offer!

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Maximum output

Pcb cu

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Minimum length

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

900lumens
90Im/W

5 years
REVAL BULB
24V

10w

10W

30z

180°

90

3

IP67
50000h
5000.0mm
10.0mm
5.2mm
50.0mm
indoor / outdoor use
-20° - +103°C
CE

2044301

A
G g

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

ENERGY

REVAL BULB
17651

10
kWh/1000h

S102/610C

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese


https://ledhouse.ee/en/3/9/led-ribad
http://www.revalbulb.com
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2044301

